

Manuale d'uso - Efficienza Energetica / User Manual - Energy Efficiency / Manuel de l'utilisateur - L'efficacité énergétique / Handbuch - Energieeffizienz / Handboek - Energie-efficiëntie Manual - Eficiencia Energética / Manual - Eficiência Energética / Manuell - Energieeffektivitet / Manuell - Energieeffektivitet / Manuaalinen - Energy Efficiency / Manual – Energieeffektivitet Руководство - Энергоэффективность / Käsiiraamat - Energiatõhususe / Rokasgrāmata - Energieeffektivitātes

PF			IT	EN	FR	DE	NL	ES	PT	SV	NO	FI	DK	RU	ET	LV																																																																																																																									
S	FABER		PF	Informazioni sulla scheda del prodotto secondo 65/2014	Product fiche information, according to second 65/2014	Informations sur la fiche du produit selon 65/2014	Informationen über das Produkt-Datenblatt gemäß 65/2014	Informatie over het productblad volgens 65/2014	Información sobre la ficha del producto conforme a 65/2014	Informações na ficha do produto de acordo com a norma 65/2014	Uppgifter i produktinformationsskikt enligt 65/2014	Tietoa tuoteleistoista asetuksen (EU) 65/2014 mukaisesti	Oplysninger i databladet vedrørende produktet i henhold til 65/2014	Информация в карточке продукта в соответствии с 65/2014	Toote etiket teave vastavalt 65/2014	Informācija markējuma saskaņā ar 65/2014																																																																																																																									
M	340.0731.891		S	Nome del fornitore	Supplier's name	Nom du fournisseur	Name des Zulieferers	Naam van de leverancier	Nombre del proveedor	Nome do fornecedor	Leverantörens namn	Navnet til leverandøren	Tavarantoimittajan nimi	Leverandørens navn	Имя поставщика	Tarjija nimi	Piegādātāja nosaukums																																																																																																																								
	P2716		M	Identificativo del modello	Model identification	Identification du modèle	Ident-Daten des Modells	Identificatienummer van het model	Identificación del modelo	Identificação do modelo	Modellbeteckning	Modellbetegnelse	Tavarantomittajan mallitunnus	Modellidentifikation	Идентификация модели	Mudelid identifitseerimine	Modela identifikācija																																																																																																																								
AEchood	31,0	kWh/a	AEchood	Consumo energetico annuale	Annual Efficiency Consumption	Consommation d'énergie annuelle	Jährlicher Energieverbrauch	Jaarlijks energieverbruik	Consumo de energia anual	Consumo anual de energia	Årlig energiförbrukning	Årlig energiforbruk	Vuotuinen energiatuotto	Årligt energiförbruk	Годовое потребление электроэнергии	Aastane energiatarve	Gada efektīvais patēriņš																																																																																																																								
EEC	A+		EEC	Classe di efficienza energetica	Energy Efficiency Class	Classe d'efficacité énergétique	Energieeffizienzkategorie	Energie-efficiëntieklasse	Clase de eficiencia energética	Classe de eficiência energética	Energieeffektivitetsklass	Energieeffektivitetsklasse	Energiatöhusuuskatoluokka	Energieeffektivitetsklasse	Класс энергетической эффективности	Energiatõhususe klass	Energoefektivitātes klase																																																																																																																								
FDEhood	34.4		FDEhood	Efficienza fluidodinamica	Fluid Dynamic Efficiency	Efficacité fluiddynamique	Strömungseffizienz	Hydrodynamische efficiëntie	Eficiencia fluidodinámica	Eficiência dinâmica dos fluidos	Flödesdynamisk effektivitet	Fluiddynamisk effektivitet	Virtausdynaaminen hyötysuhde	Hydraulisk effektivitet	Гидродинамическая эффективность	Vedeliikudünaamika tõhusus	Sõjrduma dünaamiska efektiivitate																																																																																																																								
FDEC	A		FDEC	Classe di efficienza fluidodinamica	Fluid Dynamic Efficiency Class	Classe d'efficacité fluiddynamique	Strömungseffizienzklasse	Hydrodynamische efficiëntieklasse	Clase de eficiencia fluidodinámica	Classe de eficiência dinâmica dos fluidos	Flödesdynamisk effektivitetsklass	Klasse for fluiddynamisk effektivitet	Virtausdynaaminen hyötysuhteen luokka	Hydraulisk effektivitetsklasse	Класс гидродинамической эффективности	Vedeliikudünaamika tõhususe klass	Sõjrduma dünaamiska efektiivitātes klase																																																																																																																								
LEhood	0	lux/Watt	LEhood	Efficienza luminosa	Lighting Efficiency	Efficacité lumineuse	Lichtausbeute	Verlichtings efficiëntie	Eficiencia luminosa	Eficiência de iluminação	Belysnings effektivitet	Belysningseffektivitet	Valotehoisuus	Belysningseffektivitet	Световая эффективность	Valgustus tõhusus	Apagaismuma efektiivitate																																																																																																																								
LEC	N/A		LEC	Classe di efficienza luminosa	Lighting Efficiency Class	Classe d'efficacité lumineuse	Klasse der Lichtausbeute	Verlichtings efficiëntieklasse	Clase de eficiencia luminosa	Classe de eficiência de iluminação	Belysningseffektivitetsklasse	Belysningseffektivitetsklasse	Valotehoisuusluokka	Belysningseffektivitetsklasse	Класс световой эффективности	Valgustus tõhususe klass	Apagaismuma efektiivitātes klase																																																																																																																								
GFEhood	75,1	%	GFEhood	Efficienza di filtrazione antigrasso	Grease Filtering Efficiency	Efficacité de la filtration anti-graisse	Effizienz der Fettfilter	Verfilterings efficiëntie	Eficiencia de la filtración de grasas	Eficiência de filtragem de gorduras	Fettfilterings effektivitet	Fettfilteringseffektivitet	Rasvasuodatusen erotusaste	Fedtfiltreringseffektivitet	Эффективность фильтрации жира	Rasva filtreerimise tõhusus	Taiku filtreerimise efektiivitate																																																																																																																								
GFEC	D		GFEC	Classe di efficienza di filtrazione antigrasso	Grease Filtering Efficiency Class	Classe d'efficacité de la filtration anti-graisse	Effizienzklasse der Fettfilter	Verfilterings efficiëntieklasse	Clase de eficiencia de filtración de grasas	Classe de eficiência de filtragem de gorduras	Fettfilterings effektivitetsklass	Klasse for fettfilteringseffektivitet	Rasvasuodatusen erotusasteen luokka	Fedtfiltreringseffektivitetsklasse	Класс эффективности фильтрации жира	Rasva filtreerimise tõhususe klass	Taiku filtreerimise efektiivitātes klase																																																																																																																								
Qmin	200	m3/h	Qmin	Flusso d'aria a velocità minima	Air flow at minimum speed	Flux d'air à la vitesse minimum	Luftstrom bei geringster Gebläsestufe	Luchtstroom op minimale snelheid	Flujo de aire a velocidad mínima	Fluxo de ar na regulação de velocidade mínima	Luftflöde vid minihastighet	Luftgenomstrømning ved laveste hastighet	Ilmavirta miniminopeudella	Luftstrømsværdi ved minimumshastighed	Минимальная скорость воздушного потока	Õhuvoolu minimumkiiruse	Minimālās gaisa plūsmas ātrums																																																																																																																								
Qmax	390	m3/h	Qmax	Flusso d'aria a velocità massima	Air flow at maximum speed	Flux d'air à la vitesse maximum	Luftstrom bei höchster Gebläsestufe	Luchtstroom op maximale snelheid	Flujo de aire a velocidad máxima	Fluxo de ar na regulação de velocidade máxima	Luftflöde vid maxihastighet	Luftgenomstrømning ved højest hastighet	Ilmavirta maksiminopeudella	Luftstrømsværdi ved maksimumshastighed	Максимальная скорость воздушного потока	Õhuvoolu maksimumkiiruse	Maksimālās gaisa plūsmas ātrums																																																																																																																								
Qboost	680	m3/h	Qboost	Flusso d'aria a velocità intensiva	Air flow at boost speed	Flux d'air à la vitesse intensive	Luftstrom bei höchster Intensivgeschwindigkeit	Luchtstroom op hoogste intensiteit	Flujo de aire a velocidad intensiva	Fluxo de ar de velocidade intensa	Luftflöde vid intensiv hastighet	Luftgenomstrømning ved intens hastighet	Ilmavirta kiihdytyllä nopeudella	Luftstrømsværdi ved intensiv hastighed	Интенсивная скорость воздушного потока	Õhuvoolu intensiivkiiruse	Paleināts gaisa plūsmas ātrums																																																																																																																								
Qboost	43	dBa	SPEmin	Emissione di potenza sonora A ponderata in aria a velocità minima	Airborne acoustical A-weighted sound Power Emission at minimum speed	Emission de puissance sonore pondérée A dans l'air à la vitesse minimum	Emission der A-gewichteten Schalleistung in der Luft bei geringster Gebläsestufe	A-gewogen geluidsintensiteit in de lucht bij minimale Gebläsestufe	Emissão de potencia acústica A ponderada no ar a velocidade mínima	Potência sonora ponderada A emitida no ar na regulação de velocidade mínima	Luftrubst akustiskt buller för A-viktade lyudeffektutsläpp vid minihastighet	Akustisk A-veid lyudeffektutsläpp via luft ved laveste hastighet	A-painotettu ääniteho ilmassa miniminopeudella	Luftråren, akustisk, A-vægtet lydeffektmission ved minimumshastighed	Звукоизлучение А при минимальной скорости воздушного потока	Õhukaadne akustiline A-kaalutult helivõimsuse emissioon minimikiiruse	Gaisa akustiskās A-svērētās skaņas jaudas emisija minimālajā ātrumā																																																																																																																								
SPEmin	59	dBa	SPEmax	Emissione di potenza sonora A ponderata in aria a velocità massima	Airborne acoustical A-weighted sound Power Emission at maximum speed	Emission de puissance sonore pondérée A dans l'air à la vitesse maximum	Emission der A-gewichteten Schalleistung in der Luft bei höchster Gebläsestufe	A-gewogen geluidsintensiteit in de lucht bij maximale Gebläsestufe	Emissão de potencia acústica A ponderada no ar a velocidade máxima	Potência sonora ponderada A emitida no ar na regulação de velocidade máxima	Luftrubst akustiskt buller för A-viktade lyudeffektutsläpp vid maxihastighet	Akustisk A-veid lyudeffektutsläpp via luft ved høyeste hastighet	A-painotettu ääniteho ilmassa maksiminopeudella	Luftråren, akustisk, A-vægtet lydeffektmission ved maksimumshastighed	Звукоизлучение А при максимальной скорости воздушного потока	Õhukaadne akustiline A-kaalutult helivõimsuse emissioon maksimumkiiruse	Gaisa akustiskās A-svērētās skaņas jaudas emisija maksimālajā ātrumā																																																																																																																								
SPEboost	72	dBa	SPEboost	Emissione di potenza sonora A ponderata in aria a velocità intensiva	Airborne acoustical A-weighted sound Power Emission at boost speed	Emission de puissance sonore pondérée A dans l'air à la vitesse intensive	Emission der A-gewogen geluidsintensiteit in de lucht bij hoogste intensiteit	A-gewogen geluidsintensiteit in de lucht bij hoogste intensiteit	Emissão de potencia acústica A ponderada no ar a velocidade intensa	Potência sonora ponderada A emitida no ar com velocidade intensa	Luftrubst akustiskt buller för A-viktade lyudeffektutsläpp vid intensiv hastighet	Akustisk A-veid lyudeffektutsläpp via luft ved intensiv hastighet	A-painotettu ääniteho ilmassa kiihdytyllä nopeudella	Luftråren, akustisk, A-vægtet lydeffektmission ved intensiv hastighed	Звукоизлучение А при интенсивной скорости воздушного потока	Õhukaadne akustiline A-kaalutult helivõimsuse emissioon intensiivkiiruse	Gaisa akustiskās A-svērētās skaņas jaudas emisija paaugstinātājā ātrumā																																																																																																																								
P0	0,48	Watt	P0	Consumo di corrente in modalità di	Power Consumption in off mode	Consommation de courant en mode off	Stromverbrauch in Off	Stroomverbruik in de stand	Consumo de energia en modo stand	Consumo de energia no modo de espera	Effektförbrukning i läsläge	Effektforbruk i avslått tilstand	Energienkulutus tavassa tilassa	Energiforbrug i slukket tilstand	Потребление тока в режиме выключения (off)	Tõiteteave väljalülitatud olekus	Energijs patēriņš izslēgtā režīmā																																																																																																																								
Ps	N/A	Watt	Ps	Consumo di corrente in modalità standby	Power Consumption in standby mode	Consommation de courant en mode stand-by	Stromverbrauch in Standby	Stroomverbruik in de stand-bystand	Consumo de energia en modo standby	Consumo de energia no modo de espera	Effektförbrukning i standby-läge	Effektforbruk i hvilestand	Energienkulutus tavassa valmiustila	Energiforbrug i standbytiland	Потребление тока в режиме ожидания (standby)	Tõiteteave ooterežiimis olekus	Energijs patēriņš gaidrādības režīmā																																																																																																																								
PI	0,8		PI	Informazioni aggiuntive secondo 66/2014	Additional information according to 66/2014	Informations supplémentaires selon 66/2014	Zusätzliche Informationen gemäß 66/2014	Extra informatie volgens 66/2014	Información adicional conforme a 66/2014	Informações adicionais de acordo com a norma 66/2014	Tillägssuppligetter enligt 66/2014	Ekstraoplysninger iht. 66/2014	Lisätietoja asetuksen (EU) 66/2014 mukaisesti	Yderligere oplysninger i henhold til 66/2014	Дополнительная информация в соответствии с 66/2014	Lisateave vastavalt 66/2014	Papildus informācija saskaņā ar 66/2014																																																																																																																								
EEIhood	42,1		F	Coefficiente di incremento del tempo	Time increase factor	Coefficient d'augmentation dans le temps	Koeffizient des Zeitklements	Tijdstoenamecoëfficiënt	Coefficiente de incremento del tiempo	Fator de aumento de tempo	Tidsökningsfaktor	Tidsøkefaktor	Ajan korotuskerrin	Tidsforørgelsesfaktor	Коэффициент повышения времени	Aja suurendustegur	Laika palielināšanās faktors																																																																																																																								
Qbep	305,0	m3/h	EEIhood	Indice di efficienza energetica	Energy Efficiency Index	Indice d'efficacité énergétique	Energieeffizienzindex	Energie-efficiëntieindex	Índice de eficiencia energética	Índice de eficiência energética	Energieeffektivitetsindex	Energieeffektivitetsindex	Energiatõhusuuskatolusindeks	Energieeffektivitetsindex	Показатель энергетической эффективности	Energiatõhususe indeks	Energijs efektiivitātes indekss																																																																																																																								
Pbep	430	Pa	Qbep	Portata d'aria misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore	Measured Air flow rate at best efficiency point	Débit d'air mesuré à son meilleur point d'efficacité	Luftdurchsatz, am Punkt der besten Effizienz gemessen	Gemetten luchtdebit op het beste-efficiëntiepunt	Caudal de aire medido en el punto de eficiencia mejor	Debitó de ar medido no ponto de maior eficiência	Uppmätt luftflödesvärde vid bästa effektivitetspunkt	Mått luftmenge ved punktet for beste virkningsgrad	Mittattu ilmavirta parhaan hyötysuhteen pisteessä	Mått luftstrøm i det optimale driftspunkt	Расход воздуха, измеренный в точке наибольшей эффективности	Mõõdetud õhu voolukiirus parima tõhususe punktis	Izmērītās gaisa plūsmas ātrums visefektīvākajā punktā																																																																																																																								
Wbep	106,0	W	Pbep	Pressione dell'aria misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore	Measured air pressure at best efficiency point	Pression de l'air mesurée à son meilleur point d'efficacité	Luftdruck, am Punkt der besten Effizienz gemessen	Gemetten luchtdruk op het beste-efficiëntiepunt	Presión de aire medido en el punto de eficiencia mejor	Pressão de ar medido no ponto de maior eficiência	Uppmätt lufttryck vid bästa effektivitetspunkt	Mått lufttryck ved punktet for beste virkningsgrad	Mittattu ilmapaine parhaan hyötysuhteen pisteessä	Mått lufttryk i det optimale driftspunkt	Давление воздуха, измеренное в точке наибольшей эффективности	Mõõdetud õhurõhk parima tõhususe punktis	Izmērītās gaisa spiediens visefektīvākajā punktā																																																																																																																								
WL	0,0		Qmax	flusso d'aria massimo	maximum air flow	Flux d'air maximum	max. Luftstrom	Maximale luchtstroom	Flujo de aire máximo	Debitó de ar máximo	Maximält luftflöde	Høyeste luftgenomstrømning	Suuri ilmavirta	Maksimaal luftstrom	максимальный воздушный поток	Maksimaalne õhuvool	Maksimālā gaisa plūsma																																																																																																																								
Emiddle	0	lux	Wbep	Alimentazione elettrica misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore	Measured electric power input at best efficiency point	Alimentation électrique mesurée à son meilleur point d'efficacité	Gemessene elektrische Eingangsleistung im Bspunkt	Gemetten elektrisch opgenomen vermogen op het beste-efficiëntiepunt	Alimentación eléctrica medida en el punto de eficiencia mejor	Potência elétrica medida no ponto de maior eficiência	Uppmätt elektrisk inffekt vid bästa effektivitetspunkt	Mått elektrisk inffekt vid punktet for beste virkningsgrad	Mittattu sähköön ototeho parhaan hyötysuhteen pisteessä	Mått elektrisk effekttag i det optimale driftspunkt	Подана электроэнергия, измеренная в точке наибольшей эффективности	Mõõdetud elektril võimsus sisend parima tõhususe punktis	Izmērītā elektriskā jaudas ievade visefektīvākajā punktā																																																																																																																								
Lwa	59	dBa	WL	Potenza nominale del sistema di illuminazione	Nominal power of the lighting system	Puissance nominale du système d'éclairage	Nennleistung der Beleuchtung	Nominaal vermogen van het verlichtingssysteem	Potencia nominal del sistema de iluminación	Potência nominal do sistema de iluminação	Markereffekt for belysningsystemet	Nominel effekt til belysningsystemet	Valaistusjärjestelmän nimellisteho	Belysningssystemets nominelle effekt	Номинальная мощность осветительной системы	Valgustusüsteemi nimivõimsus	Apagaismuma sistēmas nominālā jauda																																																																																																																								
Emiddle			Emiddle	Illuminazione media del sistema di illuminazione sul piano cottura	Average illumination of the lighting system on the cooking surface	Éclairage moyen du système sur la plaque de cuisson	Durchschnittliche Ausleuchtung des Kochfelds	Gemiddelde verlichting van het kookoppervlak	Iluminación media del sistema de iluminación en el plano de cocción	Iluminação média produzida pelo sistema de iluminação na superfície de cozedura	Genomsnittlig belysning över kylan	Gjennomsnittlig lysstyrke til belysningsystemet over karmtoppen	Valaistusjärjestelmän keskimääräinen valaistusvoimakkuus keittopinnalla	Belysningssystemets gjennomsnittlige lysstyrke på kokeflaten	Средняя освещенность осветительной системы на рабочей панели	Valgustusüsteemi keskmine valgustusjõu pidipladil	Vidējais apgaissmuma sistēmas apgaissmuma uz gatavošanas virsmas																																																																																																																								
Lwa			Lwa	Livello di potenza sonora all'impostazione massima	Sound power level at the highest setting	Niveau de puissance sonore à son paramétrage maximum	Schallleistungsstufe bei max. Einstellung	Schallleistungsstufe bei max. instelling	Nivel de potencia sonora con el ajuste máximo	Nível de potência sonora com a configuração máxima	Ljudeffektivität vid maxinställning	Lydeffektivitet ved høyeste innstilling	Ääniteho suurmalla asetuksella	Lydeffektivitet ved maksimumsindstilling	Уровень звукоизлучения при максимальной настройке	Helivõimsuse tase kõrgelmal seadistusel	Skaņas jaudas līmenis pie maksimālās uzstādījuma																																																																																																																								
CONSIGLI PER IL RISPARMIO ENERGETICO			ENERGY SAVING TIPS			CONSEILS POUR L'ECONOMIE ENERGETIQUE			RATSCHLÄGE ZUR ENERGIEERSPARNUNG			TIPS VOOR ENERGIEERSPARING			CONSEJOS PARA EL AHORRO DE ENERGIA			RÅD FÖR ENERGIESPARING			RÅD FOR ENERGIESPARING			ENERGIANSÄKSTÖN UVOJA			TIPS TIL ENERGIESPARELSER			РЕКОМЕНДАЦИИ ПО ЭКОНОМИИ ЭНЕРГИИ			ENERGIASÄASTUNÕU AND			PADOMI ENERGIJAS TAUPMISEKS																																																																																																					
1) Quando si inizia a cucinare, azionare la cappa a velocità minima per controllare l'umidità ed eliminare gli odori di cucina.			1) When you start cooking, switch on the range hood at minimum speed, to control moisture and remove cooking odor.			1) Lorsque vous commencez à cuisiner, actionnez la hotte à sa vitesse minimum pour contrôler l'humidité et éliminer les odeurs de cuisine.			1) Use boost speed only when the amount of vapor makes it necessary.			1) Start kjeukwennet met min. hastigheit en doe de borjar tilläggning kontrollera fuktigheten och fjerna matens lukt.			1) Tænd emhætten ved minimumshastighed, når du begynder med at tilberede mad, så du kan kontrollere fugtigheden og fjerne lugten.			1) Käynnistä liestulatuksen miniminopeudella, kun aloitat ruoanlaittoa, jotta voit hallita kosteut ja poistaa ruoanlaiton hajut.			1) Tiedä emhætteen ja suodattimien tärkeys ruoanlaiton aikana.			1) Tiedä emhætteen ja suodattimien tärkeys ruoanlaiton aikana.			1) Tiedä emhætteen ja suodattimien tärkeys ruoanlaiton aikana.			1) Tiedä emhætteen ja suodattimien tärkeys ruoanlaiton aikana.			1) Tiedä emhætteen ja suodattimien tärkeys ruoanlaiton aikana.			1) Tiedä emhætteen ja suodattimien tärkeys ruoanlaiton aikana.			1) Tiedä emhætteen ja suodattimien tärkeys ruoanlaiton aikana.																																																																																																		
2) Usare la velocità intensiva solo quando strettamente necessario.			2) Use boost speed only when the amount of vapor makes it necessary.			2) Utilisez la vitesse intensive lorsque cela est strictement nécessaire.			2) Use boost speed only when the amount of vapor makes it necessary.			2) Använd den intensiva hastigheit endast när det är absolut nödvändigt.			2) Brug kun intensiv hastighed, når det er helt nødvendigt.			2) Käytä suuria nopeutta vain silloin, kun se on välttämätöntä.			2) Använd den intensiva hastigheit endast när det er helt nødvendig.			2) Använd den intensiva hastigheit endast när det er helt nødvendig.			2) Använd den intensiva hastigheit endast när det er helt nødvendig.			2) Använd den intensiva hastigheit endast när det er helt nødvendig.			2) Använd den intensiva hastigheit endast när det er helt nødvendig.			2) Använd den intensiva hastigheit endast när det er helt nødvendig.			2) Använd den intensiva hastigheit endast när det er helt nødvendig.			2) Använd den intensiva hastigheit endast när det er helt nødvendig.																																																																																															
3) Aumentare la velocità della cappa per ottimizzare l'efficienza antigrasso e antiodori.			3) Increase the range hood speed when the amount of vapor makes it necessary.			3) Augmentez la vitesse de la hotte seulement lorsque la quantité de vapeur rend nécessaire.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.			3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana solo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere la velocidad intensiva.		

Посібник користувача - Енергоефективність / Vadovas - Energijos vartojimo efektyvumo / Manwal għall-Utent - Effiċjenza fl-Enerġija / Kézi - Energiahatékonyság / Příručka - Energetická účinnost
 Příručka - Energetická účinnost / Manual - Eficientă Energetică / Ręczny - Efektywność energetyczna / Priručnik - Energetska efikasnost / Navodilo - Energetska učinkovitost
 Εγχειρίδιο - Ενεργειακή Αποδοτικότητα / Manuel - Energi Verimliliği / Наръчник - Енергийна ефективност / Упутство - Енергетска ефикасност / Lámhleabhar Úsáideoir - Éifeachtúlacht Fuinnimh

[illegible]

PI			
	S	V	U
M			
T			
NZ			
NA			
HT			
P1			cm
P2			cm
P3			cm
P4			cm
P5			cm
P6			cm
P1	EC electric cooking		Wh/kg
P2	EC electric cooking		Wh/kg
P3	EC electric cooking		Wh/kg
P4	EC electric cooking		Wh/kg
P5	EC electric cooking		Wh/kg
P6	EC electric cooking		Wh/kg
ECH	EC electric hob		Wh/kg

PI			
	S	V	U
M			
T			
NZ			
NA			
HT			
P1			cm
P2			cm
P3			cm
P4			cm
P5			cm
P6			cm
P1	EC electric cooking		Wh/kg
P2	EC electric cooking		Wh/kg
P3	EC electric cooking		Wh/kg
P4	EC electric cooking		Wh/kg
P5	EC electric cooking		Wh/kg
P6	EC electric hob		Wh/kg

	IT	EN	FR	DE	NL	ES	PT
PI	Product Information conforme al regolamento (EU) No 66/2014	Product Information compliant with regulation (EU) No 66/2014	Information produit conforme au règlement (EU) Nr. 66/2014	Product Information gemäß Reglement (EU) Nr. 66/2014	Productinformatie in overeenstemming met de verordening (EU) Nr. 66/2014	Información sobre el producto de acuerdo con el Reglamento (UE) N.º 66/2014	Informação do produto em conformidade com o regulamento (EU) N.º 66/2014
S	Simbolo	Symbol	Symbole	Symbol	Symbol	Simbolo	Simbolo
V	Valore	Value	Valeur	Wert	Waarde	Valor	Valor
U	Unità di misura	Unit	Unité	Einheit	Eenheid	Unidad	Unidade
M	Identificativo modello	Model identification	Identification du modèle	ID-Nr. des Modells	Typeaanduiding van het model	Identificación del modelo	Identificação do modelo
T	Tipologia di piano cottura	Type of hob	Type de table de cuisson	Kochstelle Typ	Type kookplaat	Tipo de placa de cocción	Tipo de placa de cozinha
NZ	Numero di zone di cottura	Number of cooking zones	Nombre de zones de cuisson	Anzahl Kochzonen	Aantal kookzones	Número de zonas de cocción	Número de zonas de cozedura
NA	Numero di aree di cottura	Number of cooking areas	Nombre de surfaces de cuisson	Anzahl Kochbereiche	Aantal extra grote kookzones	Número de áreas de cocción	Número de áreas de cozedura
HT	Tecnologia di riscaldamento	Heating technology	Technologie de chauffe	Heiztechnologie	Verwarmingstechnologie	Tecnología de calentamiento	Tecnologia de aquecimento
P1							
P2							
P3							
P4							
P5							
P6							
ECH	Consumo energetico del piano cottura calcolato per kg	Hob energy consumption calculated per kg	Consommation énergétique de la table de cuisson calculée par kg	Energieverbrauch der Kochstelle pro kg berechnet	Energieverbruik van de kookplaat berekend per kg	Consumo de energía de la placa de cocción, calculado por kg	Consumo energético da placa de cozinha calculado por kg
	"Norme di riferimento: EN/IEC 60350-2"	"Reference standards: EN / IEC 60350-2 "	« Normes de référence: EN/IEC 60350-2 »	"Bezugsnormen: EN/IEC 60350-2"	"Referentienormen: EN/IEC 60350-2"	"Normas de referencia: EN/IEC 60350-2"	"Normas de referência: EN/IEC 60350-2"
	Optimizzare il calore residuo della piastra spegnendola 10 minuti prima della fine del tempo di cottura; spegnere invece i piani cottura in ceramica 5 minuti prima della fine del tempo di cottura. La base della pentola dovrebbe coprire la piastra. Qualora sia piccola, dell'energia preziosa andrà persa e le pentole in abolizione presenteranno delle incrostazioni difficili da rimuovere. Cucinare gli alimenti in pentole chiuse con coperchi idonei e usare meno acqua possibile. Cucinare senza coperchio aumenterà notevolmente il consumo in termini di energia. Usare pentole e padelle piatte. Se si stanno cucinando alimenti con un tempo di cottura più lungo, consigliamo di usare una pentola a pressione, che è due volte più rapida e consente di salvare un terzo di energia.	Make the most of your hot plate's residual heat by switching off cast iron hot plates 10 minutes before the end of your cooking time and glass ceramic hot plates 5 minutes before the end of cooking time. The base of your pot or pan should cover the hot plate. If it is smaller, precious energy will be wasted and pots that boil over leave encrusted remains that can be difficult to remove. Cook your food in closed pots or pans with well-fitting lids and use as little water as possible. Cooking with the lid off will greatly increase energy consumption. Use purely flat pots and pans. If you are cooking something that takes a long time, it's worth using a pressure cooker, which is twice as fast and saves a third of the energy.	Optimiser la chaleur résiduelle de la table de cuisson en l'éteignant 10 minutes avant la fin du processus de cuisson. En revanche, éteindre les tables de cuisson en céramique 5 minutes avant la fin du processus de cuisson. Le fond de la casserole doit couvrir autant que possible la zone de cuisson. Si la casserole est petite, de l'énergie précieuse sera perdue et les casseroles en ébullition présenteront des incrustations difficiles à éliminer. Cuisiner les aliments dans une casserole fermée avec des couvercles adaptés et utiliser le moins d'eau possible. Cuisiner sans couvercle augmentera considérablement la consommation d'énergie. Utiliser des casseroles et des poêles à fond plat. Si vous cuisinez des aliments avec un délai de cuisson plus long, nous vous conseillons d'utiliser un autocuiseur, qui est deux fois plus rapide et permet d'économiser un tiers d'énergie.	Optimieren Sie die Restwärme der Platte, indem Sie diese 10 Minuten vor dem Ende der Garzeit ausschalten. Schalten Sie hingegen die Keramik-Kochfelder 5 Minuten vor dem Ende der Garzeit aus. Der Topfboden sollte die Platte bedecken. Sollte er kleiner sein, geht wertvolle Energie verloren und überkochende Töpfe führen zu Verkrustungen, die schwer zu entfernen sind. Bereiten Sie die Speisen in geschlossenen Töpfen mit geeigneten Deckeln zu und verwenden Sie so wenig Wasser wie möglich. Kochen ohne Deckel erhöht den Energieverbrauch erheblich. Verwenden Sie flache Töpfe und Pfannen. Für die Zubereitung von Speisen mit einer längeren Garzeit empfiehlt sich die Verwendung eines Schnellkochtopfs, der doppelt so schnell ist und ein Drittel der Energie spart.	Gebruik de restwarmte van de plaat optimaal door de plaat 10 minuten voor het einde van de bereidingsstijl uit te schakelen; schakel keramische kookplaten echter 5 minuten voor het einde van de bereidingsstijl uit. De onderkant van de pan moet de plaat bedekken. Als deze kleiner is, gaat kostbare energie verloren en hievan presenteren incrustaties die kunnen moeilijk te verwijderen aanslag. Kook het voedsel in gesloten pannen met geschikte deksels en gebruik zo min mogelijk water. Koken zonder deksel verhoogt het energieverbruik aanzienlijk. Gebruik platte pannen en koekenpannen. Als u voedsel bereid met een langere bereidingsstijl, is het aanbevolen een hogedrukpan te gebruiken die tweemaal zo snel is en waarmee eenderde van de energie kan worden bespaard.	Optimizar el calor residual de la placa apagándola 10 minutos antes de que termine el tiempo de cocción; en cambio, apagar las placas de cocción de vitrocerámica 5 minutos antes de que termine el tiempo de cocción. La base de la olla debe cubrir la placa. Si es menor, se perderá energía valiosa y los recipientes que hiervan presentarán incrustaciones que pueden ser difíciles de eliminar. Cocinar los alimentos en ollas cerradas con tapas adecuadas y usar la menor cantidad de agua posible. Cocinar sin tapa aumenta considerablemente el consumo de energía. Utilizar ollas y sartenes planas. Si se va a cocinar alimentos con un tiempo de cocción largo, se aconseja usar una olla a presión, que es dos veces más rápida y permite ahorrar un tercio de energía.	Optimize o calor residual da placa, tendo o cuidado de a desligar 10 minutos antes de terminar o tempo de cozedura; desligue as placas de cozedura em cerâmica, 5 minutos antes do fim do tempo de cozedura. A base da panela deve cobrir a placa. Se o seu diâmetro for inferior, irá perder-se uma quantidade de preciosa energia e as panelas em ebulição adquirirão incrustações de difícil eliminação. Cozinhe os alimentos em panelas cobertas com tampas adequadas e use o mínimo possível de água. Cozinhar sem a tampa aumentará consideravelmente o consumo, em termos de energia. Utilize panelas e tachos com fundo plano. Se cozinhar alimentos com tempo de cozedura mais longo, recomendamos a utilização de uma panela de pressão, que é duas vezes mais rápida e poupa um terço da energia.

	SV	NO	FI	DK	RU	ET	LV
PI	Produktinformation enligt förordning (EU) nr 66/2014	Produktblad i samsvar med forordning (EU) 66/2014	Tuotetiedot Euroopan asetuksen (EU) N:o 66/2014 mukaisesti	Produktinformation iht. bestemmelsen (EU) nr. 66/2014	Информация о товаре в соответствии с регламентом (ЕС) № 66/2014	Tooteinfo vastavalt määruusele (EL) Nr. 66/2014	Noteikums, kuram atbilst produkta informācija (ES) Nr. 66/2014
S	Beteckning	Symbol	Symboli	Symbol	Символ	Sümbol	Simbols
V	Värde	Verdi	Arvo	Værdi	Значение	Väärtus	Vērtība
U	Mättenhet	Enhet	Yksikkö	Måleenhed	Единицы измерения	Ühik	Mērvienība
M	Modellbeskrivning	Modellbetegnelse	Mallin tunnistus	Modelidentifikation	Идентификационный номер модели	Mudelil tunnus	Modeļa identifikācija
T	Typ av håll	Type platetopp	Keittotason tyyppi	Kogelapladsens type	Тип варочной панели	Keeduplaadi tüüp	Sildvirsmas tips
NZ	Antal kokzoner	Antall kokesoner	Keittoalueiden määrä	Antal kogezone	Число зон нагрева	Toidukuumtöötlemisalaade arv	Gatavošanas zonu skaits
NA	Antal områden	Antall kokemråder	Laajennettujen keittoalueiden määrä	Antal kogeområder	Число площадей нагрева	Toidukuumtöötlemisvõõndite arv	Gatavošanas laukumu skaits
HT	Värmeteknik	Oppvarmingsteknologi	Lämmitysteknologia	Opvarmningsteknologi	Технология нагрева	Kuumutamiseviis	Karsēšanas tehnoloģija
P1							
P2							
P3							
P4							
P5							
P6							
ECH	Hällens energiförbrukning beräknad per kg	Platetoppens energiforbruk beregnet pr. kg	Keittotason energiankulutus laskettu x kg	Energiforbrug af kogelpladen beregnet pr. kg	Энергопотребление варочной панели из расчета на кг	Keeduplaadi energiatarimine kg kohta	Sildvirsmas enerģijas patēriņš ir aprēķināts kg
	"Referensstandarder: EN/IEC 60350-2"	"Referansestandarder: EN/IEC 60350-2"	"Viitenormit: EN/IEC 60350-2"	"Referencestandarder: EN/IEC 60350-2"	«Нормативные документы: EN/IEC 60350-2»	„Normatiivi viited: EN/IEC 60350-2“	„Normatīvās atsauces: EN/IEC 60350-2“
	Dra nytta av plattans restvärme genom att slänga av plattan 10 minuter innan tillagningstiden är slut. Kockärlens plattor på keramikbänkar ska istället slängas av 5 minuter innan tillagningstiden är slut. Kockärlens botten ska täcka plattan. Om det är för litet går värdefull energi förlorad och upphettade kockkärl får beläggningar som är svårare att få bort. Tillaga livsmedel i kockkärl med lämpliga lock och använd så lite vatten som möjligt. Tillagning utan lock ökar energiförbrukningen avsevärt. Använd kockkärl och stekpannor med platt botten. Använd gärna en tryckkoker vid tillagning av livsmedel med en längre tillagningstid. Den är två gånger så snabb och sparar en tredjedel av energin.	For å utnytte restvarmen best mulig, slås kokeplaten av 10 minutter før kokekollen er slutt mens den keramiske plattetoppen slås av 5 minutter før kokekollen er slutt. Grytebunnens bunn skal dekke kokeplaten, fordi en for liten grytebunn vil føre til tap av dyrbare strøm, og i gryten vil det danne seg rester som er vanskelige å fjerne. Slett alltid på et lokk som passer til gryten, og bruk så lite vann som mulig. Ved tilberedning uten lukk, øker strømförbruket betraktelig. Bruk flate gryter og stekpanner. Til lange tilberedningstider anbefaler vi en trykkoker som halverer tilberedningstiden og reduserer strømförbruket med en tredjedel.	Optimo leynn jäännöslämpö sammuttamalla se 10 minuuttia ennen kypsennyksajan päättymistä. Sammuta keramiiset plattetopit 5 minuuttia ennen kypsennyksen päättymistä. Kattilan pohjan tulee peittää levy. Jos se on pieni, arvokasta energiaa menee hukkaan ja kiehuvin kattiloihin tulee vakaasti poistettavaa ja kiviä. Käytä tasaisia kattiloita ja pannoja. Kun kypsennät elintarvikkeita, joiden kypsennyksaika on pitkä, on suositeltavaa käyttää painekattilaa, joka on kaksi kertaa nopeampi ja säästää säästämättä kolmanneksen energian kulutuksesta.	Optimér overskudsvarmen fra pladen ved at slukke den 10 minutter inden afslutning af kogetiden. Sluk i stedet kogelpladerne 5 minutter inden afslutning af kogetiden. Bunden på gryden skal dække pladen. Hvis bunden er for lille, vil kostbar energi gå tabt, og der vil forekomme aflejringer på gryden, som er vanskelige at fjerne. Kog madvarerne i gryder med passende låg på og brug så lidt vand som muligt. Kogning uden låg øger energiforbruget i høj grad. Brug gryder og pander med flad bund. Hvis der tilberedes madvarer med en længere kogetid, anbefaler vi, at bruge en trykkoger, der er dobbelt så hurtig og sparer en tredjedel energi.	Чтобы использовать остаточное тепло, выключите конфорку за 10 минут до завершения времени готовки; стеклокерамические варочные панели – за 5 минут до завершения времени готовки. Основание кастрюли должно полностью закрывать конфорку. При наличии слишком маленькой относительно конфорки кастрюли происходит потеря тепловой энергии и на кастрюле с внешней жаростойкостью образуется налёт, удалить который будет сложно. Рекомендуется готовить в закрытых соответствующих крышкам кастрюлях с использованием минимального количества воды. Приготовление пищи в кастрюлях без крышек значительно повысит уровень потребления электроэнергии. Пользуйтесь кастрюлями и сковородками с плоским дном. В случае приготовления блюд, требующих более длительного времени, рекомендуется использовать скороварку, которая позволяет сократить время готовки в два раза и сэкономить треть электроэнергии.	Võtte oma keeduplaadi jääsoojusest maksimumi, lülitage näinasti keeduplaadiid välja 10 minutit enne oma toiduvalmistusaja lõppu ja klaaskeraamikaat keeduplaadiid 5 minutit enne toiduvalmistusaja lõppu ja klaaskeraamikaat keeduplaadiid 5 minutit enne toiduvalmistusaja lõppu. Tule poti või panni põhj peab katma keeduplaadi. Kui see on väiksem, raisatakse väärtuslikku energiat ning üle kuumad potid jäävad kobernust jälke, mida võib olla raske eemaldada. Valmistage oma toit hästi sobivate kaantega suletud potides või pannides ja kasutage võimalikult vähe vett. Toidu valmistamine eemaldatud kaanega suurendab energiakulu märkimisväärselt. Kasutage täiesti suletud potte ja panno. Kui keedate midagi, mis võtab kaua aega, on kasulik kasutada kiirekattil, mis on kaks korda kiirem ja säästab kolmandiku energiat.	Maksimāli izmantojiet jūsu karstās plīts atlikušo siltumu, priekš tā izslēdziet plīti ar dūgana vārstu 10 minūtes pirms pagatavošanas laika beigām, bet ar stikla keramikas virsmu – 5 minūtes pirms pagatavošanas laika beigām. Jūsu katla vai pannas dibenam ir pilnībā jānosēžas plīts virsmas sildmāš dāļa. Ja tas ir mazāks, par apslēdzināto virsmu, dārgā enerģija būs tērēta veltīgi, bet šķidrums, kas vārās, iziet pāri katla malām, atstāj grūti noņemamu atlikuš uz plīts virsmas. Galavārdei dūgana aizslēgti jābūt pilnībā noslēgtai. Ieteicams gatavot ēdamos produktus slēgtās katlās ar minimālu ūdens daudzumu. Gatavojot ēdamos produktus ilgākus laikus, ieteicams lietot spiedvārdeni, kas samazina gatavošanas laiku divas reizes un ietaupa trešdaļu enerģijas.

PI				LT	UA	HU	CZ	SK	RO	PL
S				V	U					
M										
T										
NZ										
NA										
HT										
P1										
P2										
P3										
P4										
P5										
P6										
P1	EC electric cooking									
P2	EC electric cooking									
P3	EC electric cooking									
P4	EC electric cooking									
P5	EC electric cooking									
P6	EC electric cooking									
ECH	EC electric hob									
M				Wh/kg						
T				Wh/kg						
P1				Wh/kg						
P2				Wh/kg						
P3				Wh/kg						
P4				Wh/kg						
P5				Wh/kg						
P6				Wh/kg						
ECH				Wh/kg						

PI				LT	UA	HU	CZ	SK	RO	PL
S				V	U					
M										
T										
NZ										
NA										
HT										
P1										
P2										
P3										
P4										
P5										
P6										
P1	EC electric cooking									
P2	EC electric cooking									
P3	EC electric cooking									
P4	EC electric cooking									
P5	EC electric cooking									
P6	EC electric cooking									
ECH	EC electric hob									
M				Wh/kg						
T				Wh/kg						
P1				Wh/kg						
P2				Wh/kg						
P3				Wh/kg						
P4				Wh/kg						
P5				Wh/kg						
P6				Wh/kg						
ECH				Wh/kg						

PI				LT	UA	HU	CZ	SK	RO	PL
S				V	U					
M										
T										
NZ										
NA										
HT										
P1										
P2										
P3										
P4										
P5										
P6										
P1	EC electric cooking									
P2	EC electric cooking									
P3	EC electric cooking									
P4	EC electric cooking									
P5	EC electric cooking									
P6	EC electric cooking									
ECH	EC electric hob									
M				Wh/kg						
T				Wh/kg						
P1				Wh/kg						
P2				Wh/kg						
P3				Wh/kg						
P4				Wh/kg						
P5				Wh/kg						
P6				Wh/kg						
ECH				Wh/kg						

PI				LT	UA	HU	CZ	SK	RO	PL
S				V	U					
M										
T										
NZ										
NA										
HT										
P1										
P2										
P3										
P4										
P5										
P6										
P1	EC electric cooking									
P2	EC electric cooking									
P3	EC electric cooking									
P4	EC electric cooking									
P5	EC electric cooking									
P6	EC electric cooking									
ECH	EC electric hob									
M				Wh/kg						
T				Wh/kg						
P1				Wh/kg						
P2				Wh/kg						
P3				Wh/kg						
P4				Wh/kg						
P5				Wh/kg						
P6				Wh/kg						
ECH				Wh/kg						

PI				LT	UA	HU	CZ	SK	RO	PL
S				V	U					
M										
T										
NZ										
NA										
HT										
P1										
P2										
P3										
P4										
P5										
P6										
P1	EC electric cooking									
P2	EC electric cooking									
P3	EC electric cooking									
P4	EC electric cooking									
P5	EC electric cooking									
P6	EC electric cooking									
ECH	EC electric hob									
M				Wh/kg						
T				Wh/kg						
P1				Wh/kg						
P2				Wh/kg						
P3				Wh/kg						
P4				Wh/kg						
P5				Wh/kg						
P6				Wh/kg						
ECH				Wh/kg						

PI				LT	UA	HU	CZ	SK	RO	PL
S				V	U					
M										
T										
NZ										
NA										
HT										
P1										
P2										
P3										
P4										
P5										
P6										
P1	EC electric cooking									
P2	EC electric cooking									
P3	EC electric cooking									
P4	EC electric cooking									
P5	EC electric cooking									
P6	EC electric cooking									
ECH	EC electric hob									
M				Wh/kg						
T				Wh/kg						
P1				Wh/kg						
P2				Wh/kg						
P3				Wh/kg						
P4				Wh/kg						
P5				Wh/kg						
P6				Wh/kg						